Name

Scott Collier
Laurience Townley
Dmitry Adamskiy
Angus Lund

Matt Lyle

Vince Roper
Richard Sansbury
Paul Todd

Dave Rider

Eoin O'Callaghan
Nicki Adams & Andrea Strand
Paul L'Estrange
Jayne Sales

Ben Lovett

lan Griffiths

Sue Carter

Bryn Monnery
Adam Dent

Jon Moore

Nicola & Joseph Morris

Mike Garvin

Jo West

Katie Mclnnes

Rosa Stewart

Rachel Andrews W14
Isabel Andrews W8
Gavin Andrews
James Morris
Richard Kirk

ht

SI No

861004
430469
300246
587029
503552
707007
300241
751031
300245
442911
300231
528043
220065
300250
300247
2031836
203239
300240
260307

261794

221217
503543
300248
300242
12345678
2000
300725
401208
300244

Course

Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Novice

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Club

KERNO
SN
SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
QO
LOK
SN
SLOW
SLOW
BAOC
SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
Chig
SLOW
SLOW
MV

SLOW

SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
SLOW
Ind
Ind
Ind
SLOW
SLOW

Time

40.58
45.15
47.42
50.27
51.18
52.27
52.54
55.32
55.57
60.42
61.22
62.14
67.06
76.14
77.29
84.59
87.31

97.21

111.13

40.01

39.06
43.07
47.01
47.46
57.32
57.51
57.55
64.36
79.39

1&7



